POLES
NAME

4-7 AGE GROUP
RIANA PAUL

ALI MCALENY
RHODY STEWART
COOPER WILLIAMS
WACEY MCNOLTY
SYLVI SKOYEN
KEELE WILLIAMS
AUDREY FORNARI
MAYSA GAUGLLER
KOY RANDLE
RYAN MADSON
ROSE MOEN
ADALINE

NOV

100
90
80
70
60
50

make ugjan

100
80

90
30

70
60
50
40

FEB

100

40
90
80

50
60
30

70
20
10

MAR

FINALS

300
170
120
250
170

50
120
120

()



8-11 AGE GROUP

NAME NOV MU JAN FEB MAR  FINALS

BILLY BEAN 100 100
KALI S 90 100 70 260
KINZEE WALMSLEY 80 50 130
LEXI HOWARD 70 60 60 190
LACY SCHMIDT 60 30 40 130
SADIE FRIZZELL 50 10 20 80
KENZIE BIGNELL 40 50 90
HYDIE FRIESEN 30 30
TYLEE BOYD 20 20
KACEY COLBERT 10 10
ELYSE OUIMETTE 90 80 170
FALLON BEITEL 80 100 180
SOPHIE WERELEY 70 70
BROOKLYNN FRIZZELL 40 40
MADELINE T 20 30 50

EDEN BABSON 90 90



12-15 AGE GROUP
NAME

TENLEY MATHESON

CAMBRYIA BUKER
KENZIE WILLIS
SHAY BRETT
KAYDENCE S
VIENNA LAVALLEY
HAYLEE FENTON
RUBY OLIVIER
MACI SENYK

HEIDI MCNOLTY
EMMA WALMSLEEY
EMILIE FORD
KASHTYN COOLING
marcey clarke

100

90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

100

60
90
80

20

30
70
50
40
10

100

80
90
70

60
30

20
50

FINALS

300
90
220
250
210
50
100
80
20
60
120
50
40
10



BRIANNA FRIZZELL
LENA MCNOLTY

16-17 AGE GROUP
NAME

MARA JO GRAHAM
DANI FRAZER
GRACLYN BANNER

NOV

MU

40
10

JAN FEB MAR
90
100
100

FINALS

40

o



