

							0
8-11 AGE GROUP							
NAME	NOV	MU	JAN	FEB	MAR	FINALS	
BILLY BEAN	100						100
KALI S	90		100	70			260
KINZEE WALMSLEY	80		50				130
LEXI HOWARD	70		60	60			190
LACY SCHMIDT	60		30	40			130
SADIE FRIZZELL	50		10	20			80
KENZIE BIGNELL	40			50			90
HYDIE FRIESEN	30						30
TYLEE BOYD	20						20
KACEY COLBERT	10						10
ELYSE OUIMETTE			90	80			170
FALLON BEITEL			80	100			180
SOPHIE WERELEY			70				70
BROOKLYNN FRIZZELL			40				40
MADLINE T			20	30			50
EDEN BABSON				90			90

							0
12-15 AGE GROUP							
NAME	NOV	MU	JAN	FEB	MAR	FINALS	
TENLEY MATHESON	100		100	100			300
CAMBRYIA BUKER	90						90
KENZIE WILLIS	80		60	80			220
SHAY BRETT	70		90	90			250
KAYDENCE S	60		80	70			210
VIENNA LAVALLEY	50						50
HAYLEE FENTON	40			60			100
RUBY OLIVIER	30		20	30			80
MACI SENYK	20						20
HEIDI MCNOLTY	10		30	20			60
EMMA WALMSLEEY			70	50			120
EMILIE FORD			50				50
KASHTYN COOLING			40				40
marcey clarke			10				10

BRIANNA FRIZZELL				40			40
LENA MCNOLTY				10			10
							0
							0
16-17 AGE GROUP							
NAME	NOV	MU	JAN	FEB	MAR	FINALS	
MARA JO GRAHAM			90				
DANI FRAZER			100				
GRACLYN BANNER				100			